Generated: 02/25/2025 20:09
Report: SLAP13 W

P15Code

SLTX

SURPLUS LINES”

STAMPING OFFICE OF TEXAS

Year to Year Comparison By Line of Business

P15 Description

Premium
thru
02/28/2025

Premium
thru
02/29/2024

Page 1 of 1

AwWN

w

11
13
15
17
18
19.3
194
211
212
22
23
24
26
28
31

TEST CHANGE 12

Allied Lines

Farmowners Multiple Peril
Homeowners Multiple Peril
Commercial Multiple Peril
Ocean Marine

Inland Marine

Medical Malpractice

Group Accident & Health

All Other A&H

Other Liability

Products Liability

Commercial Auto No Fault (PIP)
Other Commercial Auto Liability
Private Passngr Auto Physical Damag
Commercial Auto Physical Damage
Aircraft (All Perils)

Fidelity

Surety

Burglary and Theft

Credit

Agg Write-Ins for Other Line of Bus

Grand Total:

Surplus Lines Stamping Office of Texas | Phone: 800-681-5848 | www.sltx.org

$208,868.03
$746,335.55
$0.00
$18,180,634.70
$233,566.30
$1,100.00
$23,630,552.00
$4,325.00
$188,651,525.00
$0.00
$16,444,306.50
$317.00

$0.00
$12,731.00
$0.00

$800.75
$15,554.00
$85,317,015.00
$77,856,517.00
$0.00
$231,799.00

$0.00
$411,535,946.83

$71,173,790.52
$75,257,181.46
$17,785.00
$4,551,772.11
$15,438,651.27
$3,450,494.48
$7,039,423.34
$2,359,527.00
$354,121.75
$68,815.00
$77,132,223.73
$379,464.90
$6,513.00
$6,867,574.71
($86,213.00)
$3,696,681.88
$4,578.00
$91,738.00
$50,346.54
$58,105.00
$4,678,406.69

($22,785.00)
$272,568,196.38

($70,964,922.49)
($74,510,845.91)
($17,785.00)
$13,628,862.59
($15,205,084.97)
($3,449,394.48)
$16,591,128.66
($2,355,202.00)
$188,297,403.25
($68,815.00)
($60,687,917.23)
($379,147.90)
($6,513.00)
($6,854,843.71)
$86,213.00
($3,695,881.13)
$10,976.00
$85,225,277.00
$77,806,170.46
($58,105.00)
($4,446,607.69)

$22,785.00
$138,967,750.45

-99.71
-99.01
-100.00
299.42
-98.49
-99.97
235.69
-99.82
53173.07
-100.00
-78.68
-99.92
-100.00
-99.81
-100.00
-99.98
239.76
92900.74
154541.25
-100.00
-95.05

-100.00
50.98



