

## Year to Year Comparison By Line of Business

P15Code	P15 Description	Premium thru 02/28/2025	Premium thru 02/29/2024	\$ Change	% Change
1	TEST CHANGE 12	\$208,868.03	\$71,173,790.52	(\$70,964,922.49)	-99.71
2	Allied Lines	\$746,335.55	\$75,257,181.46	(\$74,510,845.91)	-99.01
3	Farmowners Multiple Peril	\$0.00	\$17,785.00	(\$17,785.00)	-100.00
4	Homeowners Multiple Peril	\$18,180,634.70	\$4,551,772.11	\$13,628,862.59	299.42
5	Commercial Multiple Peril	\$233,566.30	\$15,438,651.27	(\$15,205,084.97)	-98.49
8	Ocean Marine	\$1,100.00	\$3,450,494.48	(\$3,449,394.48)	-99.97
9	Inland Marine	\$23,630,552.00	\$7,039,423.34	\$16,591,128.66	235.69
11	Medical Malpractice	\$4,325.00	\$2,359,527.00	(\$2,355,202.00)	-99.82
13	Group Accident & Health	\$188,651,525.00	\$354,121.75	\$188,297,403.25	53173.07
15	All Other A&H	\$0.00	\$68,815.00	(\$68,815.00)	-100.00
17	Other Liability	\$16,444,306.50	\$77,132,223.73	(\$60,687,917.23)	-78.68
18	Products Liability	\$317.00	\$379,464.90	(\$379,147.90)	-99.92
19.3	Commercial Auto No Fault (PIP)	\$0.00	\$6,513.00	(\$6,513.00)	-100.00
19.4	Other Commercial Auto Liability	\$12,731.00	\$6,867,574.71	(\$6,854,843.71)	-99.81
21.1	Private Passngr Auto Physical Damag	\$0.00	(\$86,213.00)	\$86,213.00	-100.00
21.2	Commercial Auto Physical Damage	\$800.75	\$3,696,681.88	(\$3,695,881.13)	-99.98
22	Aircraft (All Perils)	\$15,554.00	\$4,578.00	\$10,976.00	239.76
23	Fidelity	\$85,317,015.00	\$91,738.00	\$85,225,277.00	92900.74
24	Surety	\$77,856,517.00	\$50,346.54	\$77,806,170.46	154541.25
26	Burglary and Theft	\$0.00	\$58,105.00	(\$58,105.00)	-100.00
28	Credit	\$231,799.00	\$4,678,406.69	(\$4,446,607.69)	-95.05
31	Agg Write-Ins for Other Line of Bus	\$0.00	(\$22,785.00)	\$22,785.00	-100.00
	Grand Total:	\$411,535,946.83	\$272,568,196.38	\$138,967,750.45	50.98